2011

7B

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

Playing Statistics
No Name
1 BEEREN Mike
BAKKER Koen
GROENHOF Mike
GLOUDEMANS Willem
HENDRIKS Roy

HANSEN Danny
MESSIE Tom

10 BLESS Willem
11 MARX Tom

12 MENTING Davey

14 DONDERS Danny
15 OTTER Jordy

17 DONDERS Berry

18 van HOLTEN Mitchel
19 HEUTMEKERS Luca

O o b wWwN

22 van der ELSKAMP Scott
23  WRIGHT Teris

24 RAS Tony

25 MOLLEN Deniz

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name
1 BEEREN Mike
25 MOLLEN Deniz

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 2 APR 2011
Including Game 14

NED - Netherlands

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 O
F 5 3 0
D 5 0 1
D 5 0 1
D 5 0 1
D 5 0 O
F 5 2 0
F 5 2 2
F 5 3 3
F 5 0 O
F 5 4 2
F 5 1 4
D 5 1 1
F 5 0 2
F 5 2 2
F 5 1 1
F 5 0 1
F 4 0 O
GK 5 0 O
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
5 5 1 0750 2.58

o

0

=
N

+2
+4
+1
+2

+2
0
-1
+2
-1

+2
+2

-2
+1
+2

0
+1
+1

OOFRP N BANNUIUOO OORANO PP PFPW
OO P~MO NDNNONAME ADDoOON NMO

0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
1 1
1 0
0 0
1 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0

GA SVS SOG SVS%

0 3

5 5 5 296:.06 97.42 11 152

3 100.00
163 93.25

o

OO0OO0OO0O O0OO0O0O0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O Ooooo

0
10
11

3
5
6
9
6

17
8

14
13
4
7
17

9
5
12
0

0.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
22.22
33.33
17.65

0.00

28.57
7.69
25.00
0.00
11.76

11.11
0.00
0.00
0.00

GAA SOW L

0.00
2.23

000
041

LEGEND
A Assists
G Goals

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPT  Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number

PPG  Power play goals

SHG  Shorthanded goals

SVS  Saves

TSh Total shifts played

ATIS
GA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%
w

Average time per shift

Goals against

Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG
Number of games won

DSQ
GAA
GPI

M/IG
Pos
SG%
SOG
™
+/-

Disqualified

Goals against as average per 60 minutes

Games played indeed
Number of games lost
Minutes per game

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots

Shots on goal

Total minutes played
Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2480NED_83 5.0

Report Created SAT 2 APR 2011 18:04 GMT+3

Page 1/1



