

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV II Group B



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 2 APR 2011 Including Game 14

NED - Netherlands

Playing Statistics

		_											
No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG	SHG S	SOG	SG%
1	BEEREN Mike	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	BAKKER Koen	F	5	3	0	3	12	+2	1	0	0	10	30.00
3	GROENHOF Mike	D	5	0	1	1	0	+4	0	0	0	11	0.00
4	GLOUDEMANS Willem	D	5	0	1	1	4	+1	0	0	0	3	0.00
5	HENDRIKS Roy	D	5	0	1	1	2	+2	0	0	0	5	0.00
6	HANSEN Danny	D	5	0	0	0	2	+2	0	0	0	6	0.00
9	MESSIE Tom	F	5	2	0	2	0	0	0	1	0	9	22.22
10	BLESS Willem	F	5	2	2	4	6	-1	1	1	0	6	33.33
11	MARX Tom	F	5	3	3	6	4	+2	1	0	0	17	17.65
12	MENTING Davey	F	5	0	0	0	4	-1	0	0	0	8	0.00
14	DONDERS Danny	F	5	4	2	6	4	+2	1	1	0	14	28.57
15	OTTER Jordy	F	5	1	4	5	2	+2	0	0	0	13	7.69
17	DONDERS Berry	D	5	1	1	2	8	-2	0	1	0	4	25.00
18	van HOLTEN Mitchel	F	5	0	2	2	2	+1	0	0	0	7	0.00
19	HEUTMEKERS Luca	F	5	2	2	4	2	+2	0	0	0	17	11.76
22	van der ELSKAMP Scott	F	5	1	1	2	0	0	0	1	0	9	11.11
23	WRIGHT Teris	F	5	0	1	1	4	+1	0	0	0	5	0.00
24	RAS Tony	F	4	0	0	0	6	+1	0	0	0	12	0.00
25	MOLLEN Deniz	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics													

No I	Name	GPT	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1	BEEREN Mike	5	5	1	07:50	2.58	0	3	3	100.00	0.00	0 0 0
25	MOLLEN Deniz	5	5	5	296:06	97.42	11	152	163	93.25	2.23	0 4 1

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	DSQ	Disqualified
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed
GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost
MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played
TSh	Total shifts played	W	Number of games won	+/-	Net result of positive and negative participation